5401 Smetana Drive, minnetonka mn 55343  •  www.engproDuctS.com
P 800.336.1976  •  F 800.336.2801  •  E SaleS@engproDuctS.com
Lighting Products
ProSeries™ Medium Base Luminaires Product Data Sheet
ProsSeries
Shown with optional
Safety Cage
n  UL Listed. Suitable for use in wet locations. File Number: E182610.

Pkg
Units/
Case
TL Case
Qty
Min Order
Qty
MM
Req
Ship Wt
(Lbs)
ProSeries Medium Base Utility Luminaires
15800 15800 ProSeries Utility Luminaire: Standard Glass Globe; Rated for
150-Watt Incandescent Lamp (maximum)
EA 1 BX 12 12 1 No 3
15800B 15800 ProSeries Utility Luminaire (BULK): Standard Glass Globe;
Rated for 150-Watt Incandescent Lamp (maximum)
EA 1 BN 12 12 12 Yes 38
15801 15801  ProSeries Utility Luminaire: Standard Glass Globe and Safety
Cage; Rated for 150-Watt Incandescent Lamp (maximum)
EA 1 BX 12 12 1 No 3
15801B 15801 ProSeries Utility Luminaire (BULK): Standard Glass Globe and
Safety Cage; Rated for 150-Watt Incandescent Lamp (maximum)
EA 1 BN 12 12 12 Yes 38
15805B 15805 ProSeries Utility Luminaire (BULK): Acrylic Prismatic Globe;
Rated for 60-Watt Incandescent Lamp (maximum)
EA 1 BN 12 12 12 Yes 38
15806* 15806 ProSeries Utility Luminaire: Polycarbonate Clear Globe; Rated
for 60-Watt Incandescent Lamp (maximum)
EA 1 BX 12 12 1 No 2
15806B 15806 ProSeries Utility Luminaire (BULK): Polycarbonate Clear Globe;
Rated for 60-Watt Incandescent Lamp (maximum)
EA 1 BN 12 12 12 Yes 38
15807B* 15807 ProSeries Utility Luminaire (BULK): Tall Acrylic Prismatic Globe;
Rated for 60-Watt Incandescent Lamp (maximum)
EA 1 BN 12 12 12 Yes 38
15810B 15810 ProSeries Utility Luminaire (BULK): Tempered Glass Globe;
Rated for 150-Watt Incandescent Lamp (maximum)
EA 1 BN 12 12 12 Yes 38
ProSeries Medium Base Utility Luminaire Accessories
15812 15812 Safety Cage: 1/4 Turn Attachment EA 1 BX 12 12 1 No 1